
Zajęte 
Miejsce Koło PZW Pkt

sekt
Waga

ryb
Najwyższa
waga ryb

Stano
wisko Imię i Nazwisko Pkt

sekt
Waga

ryb

1 Orlov Team 6 13 140 4 560
A-2
B-23
C-42

Klimek Marek
Banda Krzysztof

Koza Paweł

2
2
2

4340
4560
4240

2 FSM Bielsko-Biała 13 7 520 2 940
A-1
B-31
C-35

Łyczko Damian
Dziedzic Wojciech
Pecuch Tomasz

3
4
6

2900
2940
1680

3 Karaś Bielsko-Biała 14 9 840 5 860
A-10
B-28
C-40

Kąkol Bogdan
Zając Fabian

Adamczyk Mateusz

4
9
1

2680
1300
5860

4 Żywiec Miasto 15 7 600 3 420
A-4
B-27
C-37

Bożek Zdzisław
Kantyka Andrzej
Bożek Władysław

5
7
3

2500
1680
3420

5 Wadowice 15 7 300 3 340
A-11
B-25
C-41

Kowalczyk Bogusław
Paletko Dariusz
Paletko Marcin

8
3
4

1620
3340
2340

6 Kęty 17 6 120 2 080
A-3
B-24
C-38

Wieczorek Grzegorz
Sternal Stanisław
Pyrdziak Bgdan

6
6
5

2040
2000
2080

7 Robinson Team 18 10 460 8 060
A-6
B-29
C-34

Biszof Tomasz
Przygoda Marcin

Woźniewicz Paweł

1
8
9

8060
1400
1000

8 Pogórze Beskid 20 5 025 2 005
A-5
B-26
C-36

Pietrzyk Krzysztof
Dzięgło Janusz

Pietrzykowski Zbigniew

7
5
8

1820
2005
1200

9 Bielsko-Biała Południe 30 3 480 1 560
A-7
B-32
C-39

Sadowski Mirosław
Sadowski Leszek

Fenski Jacek

12
11
7

1180
740
1560

10 Żylica FSM 31 3 520 1 300
A-12
B-33
C-43

Szafran Rafał
Kurasik Natalia
Kurasik Martyna

11
10
10

1300
1240
980
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Sternal StanisłąwŚliwa Leszek

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy
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